
TÍTULOS 2020
1 5 , 4 2 5  E N  TOTA L  D E  T Í T U L O S  E X P E D I D O S  E N  E L  2 0 2 0

13,052 RED UNIVERSITARIA

2,373 INCORPORADAS

162 SEMS

252 SUV

CENTROS CON MÁS
TÍTULOS EXPEDIDOS POR GÉNERO 

CARRERAS 
CON MÁS 

TÍTULOS 
EXPEDIDOS

CUCS

CUCEI

CUCEA

CUSUR

CIRUJANO PARTERO

ABOGADO

ENFERMERÍA 

CUCSH

CUCS

CUCEI

CUCEA

CUSUR

CUCSH

1489

824

731

332

631

636

351

556

811

470

3,169

1,490

1,276

1,145

1,101


